liga Zeny

Tyden

I
Il
[l
V.
V.
VL.
VILI.
VIII.
IX.

XI.
XIl.
XII.
XIV.
XV.
XVI.
XVII.
XVIII.
IX.
XX.
XXI.
XXII.
XXII.
XXIV.
XXV.

Sout éz o0 nejvysSi nahoz tydne

Datum

8.9.2011
15.9.2011
21.9.2011
29.9.2011
6.10.2011

13.10.2011
20.10.2011
3.11.2011
10.11.2011
23.11.2011

5.1.2012
12.1.2012
19.1.2012
26.1.2012

9.2.2012
16.2.2012
23.2.2012

1.3.2012

8.3.2012
29.3.2012
12.4.2012
19.4.2012
26.4.2012

3.5.2012

7.5.2012

Hracka

Harychova Ladka
Grodlova Véra
Vranova Irena
Vévodova LibuSe
Prochazkova Milena
Kincova Eva
Harychova Ladka
Plchova Ivana
Vranova Irena
Pekafova Hana
Tauerova Lida
Friedlova Jitka
Bacova Petra
Harychova Ladka
Zelinkova Iveta
Harychova Ladka
Harychova Ladka
Vranova Irena
Vévodova Libuse
Plchova Ivana
PIchova Ivana
Kincova Eva
Pekarova Hana
Vranova Irena
Pekarova Hana

Nahoz

201
192
218
225
179
215
213
215
199
230
182
191
186
204
198
201
241
194
187
234
200
215
188
166
198



